
 

 

 

 

 

         

 
                                                         St. MARK'S SCHOOL & COLLEGE , JHANSI 

                                                   TIME TABLE FOR HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION  
  

  

  DATE       DAY    1- 5                  6- 8     9 - 10 11th A & B 11th C  12 A & B 12th C 

15.09.2017 Friday 
 

Art/Craft/Read/Reci       Physics Practical   

16.09.2017 Saturday     Dict/Writ Dict/Writ/Morals       Chemistry Practical   

18.09.2017 Monday     Read/Reci Sanskrit/G.K Computers Physics Practical   Mathematics/Bio Eco/Maths 

19.09.2017 Tuesday     Art/Craft Eng Lang Eng Lit Eng Lit Eng Lit     

20.09.2017 Wednesday     Moral  Computer History/Civics Mathematics/Bio Eco/Maths Physics Accounts 

21.09.2017 Thursday    G.k. Biology Chemistry Chemistry Accounts     

22.09.2017 Friday    Hindi History/Civics Mathematics Physics Commerce Chemistry Commerce 

23.09.2017 Saturday     Maths Maths Biology Comp/Phy Edu 
Comp/Phy 

Edu 
Eng Lang Eng Lang 

25.09.2017 Monday 
   English 

Lang 
Eng Lit Geography Eng Lang Eng Lang Eng Lit Eng Lit 

26.09.2017 Tuesday    English Lit Hindi  Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi 

27.09.2017 Wednesday    Computer Physics 
Comp/Phy 

Edu Prac 

Comp/Phy Edu 

Prac 
Comp 

Practical 
Comp/Phy Edu Theo 

Comp/Phy Edu 

Theo 

28.09.2017 Thursday   S.Studies Geography Eng Lang Biology Practical 
Phy Edu 

Prac 
Biology Practical   

29.09.2017 Friday Science Chemistry Physics 
Chemistry 

Practical   
Comp/Phy Edu Prac 

Comp/Phy Edu 

Prac 


